Technical Revie\)\) C'urricullur\n Sub-Committee

NOTES
November 6, 2014
1:00 - 4:00 pm - A-138

Position Name Present

Co-Chair, EVP Lori Bennett

Co-Chair, Faculty Jerry Mansfield v

Curriculum Specialist Carmen Leiva

Instructional Data Specialist Kim Watters
Alan Courter

Articulation Letrisha Mai

Library Resources Mary LaBarge v

TR Reps Christine Aguilera v
Wade Bradford v

Presenters Cynthia Barnett v
Dan Vieira v
Tim Samoff v
Rolland Petrello v
Nathan Bowen v
Cynthia Sheaks-McGowan v
Subhash Karkare v

Courses to be reviewed:

TIME COURSE ID NOTES
1:00 | SOC M04 Technical: GE-B2, DE (Originator: Cynthia Barnett)
= L5
1:10 | SOC AA-T Program Modification: (Originator: Cynthia Barnett)
HOLD e Program Description revised
e Hold SOC AA-T until after SOC M12 course comes through
1:20 | MM M40 Outline Update: DE (Originator: Tim Samoff)
- L5
1:30 | MM M90 Substantial: DE (Originator: Tim Samoff)
HOLD e Revisions suggested
1:40 | GR M90 Substantial: DE (Originator: Tim Samoff)
HOLD e Revisions suggested
1:50 | GR CoA and A.S. Program Modification: (Originator: Tim Samoff)
CTE 2-Year Review e Revisions suggested
HOLD
2:00 | MM CoA and A.S. Program Modification: (Originator: Tim Samoff)
CTE 2-Year Review e Revisions suggested
HOLD
2:10 | COMM MO04 Technical: GE-B2 (Originator: Rolland Petrello)
C-ID COMM 130

— L5

e Needs an additional Outside Assignment added
e Effective Spring 2015
e C-ID Resubmission



https://c-id.net/descriptor_details.html?descriptor=243

2:20 | COMM MO05 Technical: GE-C1 (Originator: Rolland Petrello)
C-ID COMM 170 e Effective Spring 2015
LS e C-ID Resubmission
2:30 | COMM MO07 Outline Update: GE-D2 (Originator: Rolland Petrello)
C-ID COMM 120 e Effective Spring 2015
LS e C-ID Resubmission
2:40 | COMM M20 Outline Update: GE-D2 (Originator: Rolland Petrello)
— L5
2:50 | MUS M13A Technical: (Originator: Nathan Bowen)
— L5
3:00 | MUS M13B Technical: (Originator: Nathan Bowen)
- L5
3:10 | MUS M13C Technical: (Originator: Nathan Bowen)
— L5
3:20 | MUS M13D Technical: (Originator: Nathan Bowen)
= L5
3:30 | CD CoA, CD Associate | Program Modification: (Originator: Cynthia Sheaks-McGowan)
Teacher CoA, CD A.S.
CTE 2-Year Review
- L5
3:45 | BIOT CoA, BIOT Mfg. Program Modification: (Originator: Subhash Karkare)
Operator CoA,
BIOT A.S.
CTE 2-Year Review
- L5
Deletions:
ACCT MO1B BUS M22A BUS M60F ENGL M43 ENGL M74
ACCT MO02A BUS M22B CHST M01 ENGL M44 ENGL M75
ACCT M02B BUS M28 CHST M02 ENGL M45 ENGL M95
ACCT M08 BUS M34 CHST M03 ENGL M46 LS M09
BIOL M11B BUS M38 CHST M04 ENGL M47L LS M13
BUS M04 BUS M42 CHST M08 ENGL M48 LS M14
BUS MO05 BUS M45 CHST M80 ENGL M52 LS M16
BUS MO07 BUS M51 CHST M122 ENGL M60A LS M30
BUS MO0O9A BUS M54 ENGL M11 ENGL M60B SOC MO05
BUS MO09B BUS M56 ENGL M18 ENGL M60C
BUS M15 BUS M60B ENGL M19 ENGL M60D
BUS M20 BUS M60E ENGL M33 ENGL M73

Meeting Calendar 2014-2015
A-138
1* & 3rd Thursday 1:00-4:00pm

2014
S/4/2014
9/25/2614 CANCELLED
10/2/2014
10/16/2014
11/6/2014
11/20/2014
12/4/2014

2015
1/15/2015
1/22/2015
2/5/2015
2/19/2015
2/26/2015
3/5/2015
3/19/2015
4/16/2015
4/23/2015



https://c-id.net/descriptor_details.html?descriptor=209
https://c-id.net/descriptor_details.html?descriptor=242

